

---

## **materiale functionale**

I.D.: 62502596

---

Data publicarii	28.10.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 521,85 RON - 521,85 RON

---

Descriere: CUI PERCUTIE - 100X 0.13 = 12.61 LEI CUI PERCUTIE - 100X 0.08 = 8.4 LEI CUI PERCUTIE - 20X 0.21 = 4.2 LEI SURUB MONTAJ - 20X 0.84 = 16.81 LEI SURUB MONTAJ - 20X 0.67 = 13.45 LEI SAIBA M6 - 50X 0.17 = 8.4 LEI NEON 36W - 10X 5.88 = 58.82 LEI COMUTATOR - 6X 7.98 = 47.9 LEI RACORD MONO - 10X 5.04 = 50.42 LEI NEGRESE - 200X 0.025 = 5.04 LEI SIFON - 10X 8.4 = 84.03 LEI AERISITOR AUTOMAT - 4X 12.61 = 50.42 LEI ROBINET 1/2 - 5X 10.08 = 50.42 LEI COLIER PLASTIC - 16.81 LEI COLIER PLASTIC - 5.88 LEI GAZON - 3X 29.41 = 88.24

---